—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Chief Plant Operator
Office Manager
Operator Grade Two
Operator Grade One
General Manager
General Manager
Field Hand

Field Hand

Office Assistant
Director

Director

Director

President

Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District
Bear Valley Water District

Department
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Administration
Administration
Operations
Operations
Administration
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$42,076
$39,003
$33,510
$24,400
$20,961
$3,231
$2,409
$996
$38

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



