	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Plant Operator		Bear Valley Water District	Operations	\$42,076
2.	Office Manager		Bear Valley Water District	Administration	\$39,003
3.	Operator Grade Two		Bear Valley Water District	Operations	\$33,510
4.	Operator Grade One		Bear Valley Water District	Operations	\$24,400
5.	General Manager		Bear Valley Water District	Administration	\$20,961
6.	General Manager		Bear Valley Water District	Administration	\$3,231
7.	Field Hand		Bear Valley Water District	Operations	\$2,409
8.	Field Hand		Bear Valley Water District	Operations	\$996
9.	Office Assistant		Bear Valley Water District	Administration	\$38
10.	Director		Bear Valley Water District	Board Member	\$0
11.	Director		Bear Valley Water District	Board Member	\$0
12.	Director		Bear Valley Water District	Board Member	\$0
13.	President		Bear Valley Water District	Board Member	\$0
14.	Secretary		Bear Valley Water District	Board Member	\$0